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Wed 
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Thu  
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24
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Blood on the 
Dancefloor

6PM

Briefs: The 
Second Coming

9.30PM

Circus and 
Access

3.15PM

Circus for 
Everyone – Hang 
Around with 
Aerialize

FROM  
3PM

FROM 
10.30AM

FROM 
10.30AM

FROM 
3PM

FROM 
10.30AM

FROM 
10.30AM

Felicity Ward 7.30PM

Home Country 6.30PM 6.30PM

Imagined  
Touch

8PM 6PM, 
8PM

6PM, 
8PM

6PM, 
8PM

6PM,  
8PM

6PM,  
8PM

Kaleidoscope 4.30PM 4.30PM 12PM, 
4.30PM

3.30PM 6.15PM

Kaleidoscope 
Workshops

10.30AM 12PM 2PM

Ladies in Black 8PM 2PM

Ockham’s Razor 
Workshop

10AM

Prize Fighter 2PM

The Encounter 7.30PM 7.30PM*

The Season 7.30PM

Tipping Point 2.30PM

You and Me 
and the Space 
Between

2PM

  

ACCESSIBLE PERFORMANCE CALENDAR

*Pre-show audio description and tactile tour at 6pm


