ACCESSIBLE PERFORMANCE CALENDAR

EVENT	Sun 8	Mon 9	Tue 10	Wed 11	Thu 12	Fri 13	Sat 14	Sun 15	Tue 17	Wed 18	Thu 19	Fri 20	Sat 21	Sun 22	Tue 24	Wed 25	Fri 27
Blood on the Dancefloor															6PM CAP		
Briefs: The Second Coming	9.30PM																
Circus and Access											3.15PM						
Circus for Everyone – Hang Around with Aerialize						FROM 3PM	FROM 10.30AM	FROM 10.30AM				FROM 3PM	FROM 10.30AM	FROM 10.30AM			
Felicity Ward														7.30PM 6 9			
Home Country							6.30PM					6.30PM					
Imagined Touch		8PM	6PM, 8PM	6PM, 8PM	6PM, 8PM	6PM, 8PM	6PM, 8PM										
Kaleidoscope						4.30PM ©	4.30PM	12PM, 4.30PM ⓒ	3.30PM ©	6.15PM ③							
Kaleidoscope Workshops							10.30AM		12PM	2PM							
Ladies in Black											8PM		2PM				
Ockham's Razor Workshop														10AM			
Prize Fighter							2PM CAP										
The Encounter																7.30PM CAP	7.30PM*
The Season						7.30PM (AD))											
Tipping Point													2.30PM 😳				
You and Me and the Space Between												2PM					

*Pre-show audio description and tactile tour at 6pm